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East LPCI Corner Room Submarine Door Not Closed
EVENT DATE ISI LER NueseER gg) REPORT SATE (75 OTHER PACILITIES INVOLVED (8)

MONTM OAY YEAR YEAR - ''M$^6 7,Q MONTM OAV YEAR PaCluf v N AMES DOCKETNuwetRtsi

a, N/A o15|0g01o; ; |

O!2 O!8 8 4 8|4
~

0 ! 0| 6 0| 1 0| 8 0| 9 8| 4 oisto|otoi | |
~

, OPERATING TMDS REPORT 18 $USMITTED PURGUANT TO THE REOUIREMENTS OF 10 CPR {: (CAere one er more et ime ben.apJ U1)

g "o**''' N n 02m mm .s.nwm<Ni 73.7m>

{ R 30.40thH1Ha
_ _ _

1101 1 | 0 [A 30 4084eH1Hul
_

00 3sleH1) to.734eH2}M 72.71(sl_

1
. , _

20 405(eH1Het
_

30.38teH2) 54.73EeH2 Hen)
_

R .e Ab

X $0.73mt2Hil GO.73(eH2HwMMA)

20.40S(sH1Hhl 08.73(sR2Hal
_

J56Al

90.73teH2HmmH5), - ,

20.488teH1Het 90.73hH2Hlu) 90.73(eH2Hal

LICENSEE CONTACT POR THIS LER (123
AME

TELEPHONE NUM9ER

AREA COQE

h Mark Leahy (X-422) 8 |1 [ 5 9 4 |2;-|2 p 2|0i
COMPLETE ONE LINE POR EACM COMPONENT PAILURE DESCRISED IN THIS REPORT (13)

" "O "I E,Ta CAUSE Sv$7EM COMPONENTCAUSE SYSTEM COMPONENT M T aE py"'uq
T PR

A I I I I I l I N | t I I I I I

I | 1 | | | | | | t t ] | I
SUPPLEMENTAL REPORT E HECTED (14P MONTH DAY vfAR

SUSMIS$80N
iE5 ft! pen, em,me txitCTED SUOMrsstON DA Til NO

| | |A TRACT m N . la .e,se. a. e,,, e., anee. we..s,e .,e .ae, n.i

,
"

During normal operation, the east LPCI corner room submarine door to the
I torus basement was found open and unattended, in violation of the Technical

Specifications. Safety significance was minimal since the operability of,

{ LPCI or Core Spray was not affected.
.

The door was probably left open by contractor personnel.

The door was immediately closed and secured, and signs were hung emphasizing
the Technisal Specification requirements.

This report is submitted as a result of an investigation which revealed
that the event is reportable per 10 CFR 50.73 (a)(2)(1)(B). Originally
the event was mistakenly classified as non-reportable.

Review of the circumstances which led to the misclassification indicate
that station personnel involved were not completely familiar with the recent '

changes to 10 CFR 50.73. All personnel directly involved in determining
reportability will receive additional training.
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During normal operation, the east LPCI corner room submarine door to the
torus basement was found open and unattended. Safety significance was
minimal since the eperability of the LPCI and Core Spray was not affected.
Previous similar occurrence was reported by R.O. 83-81 on Docket #050-237.

Probable cause of the event was a contractor who was in the area prior to
that time. The Station Construction Department has reminded the contractors
of the requirement to keep the bulkhead door closed at all times. Also,
additional signs have been hung on both sides of these doors, including
the Unit 2 and 3 CCSW vaults, which state this requirement. The door in
question was immediately closed and secured.

This report is submitted as a result of an investigation which revealed
that the event is reportable per 10 CFR 50.73 (a)(2)(1)(B). Originally
the event was mistakenly classified as non-reportable.

Review of the circumstances which led to the misclassification indicate
that station personnel involved were not completely familiar with the
recent changes to 10 CFR 50.73. All personnel directly inv,1ved in determining
reportability will receive additional training.
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East LPCI Corner Room Submarine Door Not Closed
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U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission'

i Document Control Desk-

|
Washington, D.C. 20555
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Update to Licensee Event Report #84-006 ., Docket #050237 is being
,

submitted as required by Technical Specification 6.6, NUREC 1022 and1 .

10 CFR 50.73 (a)(2)(1)(B). This update is submitted to correct the power
j level entry (10). t
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[D.J. Scott
Station SuperiKtendent

} Dresden Nuclear Power Station
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cca J.G. Keppler, Regional Administrator, Region III
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